Specification Sheet
Powerful combination
addressable and wireless fire
alarm control panel (FACP)
XF6-100: 6 onboard zones
plus 1 LX-Bus for 100 zone
expansion with touchscreen
annunciator

Dealer Admin
Virtual Keypad
ORDER INFORMATION
XF6-100 XF6-500
XF6-100K XF6-500K
XF6-100PCB XF6-500PCB
MARKETING RESOURCES
LT-5049/25 XF6 Series Spec Sheet
LT-5053/25 XF6 Dealer Playbook
TECHNICAL RESOURCES
LT-2777 XF6 Installation & Programming Guide
LT-2715 XF6 Series Panel Programming Sheet
LT-2779 XF6 Series Compliance Listing Guide
LT-2518 XF6 Series Compliance Note
LT-2792 XF6 Series System User Guide
LT-2800 XF6 Series Operating Instructions
View these resources and more at DMP.com/XF6.
Three Ways to Order
  Buy.DMP.com